Transporting products across a roller conveyor, whether belt driven, line shaft driven, chain driven,
or MDR & band, presents a unique problem – product loss between rollers. Roller Conveyor Transfer
Plates (RCTP) from Flexco keep your product moving to its final destination by floating in between
two rollers, covering the gap and preventing envelopes, polybags, and small packages from falling in
the spaces between. RCTPs also help prevent workers from reaching into the areas between rollers
to retrieve parcels and getting caught, pinched, or injured on the drive bands, belts, or chains.
Maintain Product Flow and Reduce Product Loss

(50mm) diameter roller conveyors with 3”
(75mm) centers.
Roller Conveyor Transfer Plate Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Item Code
Box of 100 Flat RCTP’s   RCTP-1930-12-100 314112
Box of 100 Channel RCTP’s RCTP-1930-6-100-CHNL 314206
Pallet of 3,000 Flat RCTP’s RCTP-1930-12-3000 314002
Pallet of 3,000 Channel RCTP’s RCTP-1930-6-3000-CHNL 314006
Leg Notcher & Transfer Plate Cutter RCTP-LEG-NOTCHER-TP-CUTTER 314011
Leg Notcher RCTP-LEG NOTCHER 314012
Transfer Plate Cutter RCTP-TRANSFER-PLATE-CUTTER 314013
Leg Notcher used to cut legs at their